
GSEM 6000 SDE

DIESEL GENERATOR 
OPERATION MANUAL
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RATED VOLTAGE

RATED POWER

RATED FREQUENCY

MAX POWER

RATED CURRENT

456cc

726x522x685mm

50Hz

230V
21.7A

DISPLACEMENT

DIMENSIONS

GSEM 6000 SDE

5.0kW
5.5kW

SINGLE PHASEPHASE:
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18L

GSEM 6000 SDE
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95 dB(A)
105 dB(A)

12.10.2022

Darko Adjiev REM POWER SEE d.o.o., Londonska 9a, 1000 Skopje, North Macedonia






